WAXING
HALF ARM
ARMS

UNDER ARM WAX
HALF LEG WAX
FULL LEG

LIP OR CHIN
SIDE

EARS
NOSTRILS
NECK

BACK

BIKINI
BRAZILIAN
EXTRA AREAS

$25
545
$20
$35
§55
515
$20
$25
$5
$25
$40
$50
565
FACE S5, BODY $10

ENDERMOLOGY
FACE
BODY
PACKAGES AVAILABLE

LOCATIONS

HAIR SALON
367 MADISON AVE

BTW 45TH & 46TH ST

212-867-8534

HAIR SALON & SPA
925 LEXINGTON AVE
AT 68TH STREET
212-585-2066

ININDIYG

$9
$120

o

BIGUINE

PRICE
LIST

HAIR

CUT & STYLE

SHAMPOO & BLOW DRY

SHAMPOO & BLOW DRY LONG HAIR
SHAMPOO & CUT & BLOW DRY WOMEN
SHAMPOO & CUT & BLOW DRY WOMEN LONG HAIR
SHAMPOO & CUT FOR MEN ONLY
EXTRAS:

FLAT /CURLING IRON /EXTENSIONS each
CHILDREN CUT (under 10 yrs old)
BANGS

CHIGNON - UPDOS start at

HAIR SPA

DEEP CONDITIONING TREATMENT
KERASTASE TREATMENT (FUSIO OR MASK)
KERASTASE CHRONOLOGISTE TREATMENT

$35
$45
$74
S84
$55

510
$30
$10
$70

$20-35
$35
§75




LA TECHNIQUE
ALL COLOR SERVICES INCLUDE A BLOW DRY - FOR AMMONIA FREE ADD $20

GLOSS - BLOW DRY

1 PROCESS COLOR

COLOR - BLOW DRY

AMMONIA FREE COLOR - BLOW DRY

HIGHLIGHTS

PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS (FLASH) - BLOW DRY

HALF HEAD HIGHLIGHTS - BLOW DRY

FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS - BLOW DRY

COLOR & HIGHLIGHTS

COLOR - PARTIAL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS (FLASH) - BLOW DRY
COLOR - 1,/2 HEAD HIGHLIGHTS - BLOW DRY

COLOR - FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS - BLOW DRY

COLOR, HIGHLIGHTS & CUT (LONG HAIR ADD $10)
COLOR - SHAMPOO - CUT - BLOW DRY

COLOR - PARTIAL HIGHLIGHTS - CUT - BLOW DRY

COLOR - 1,/2 HEAD HIGHLIGHTS - CUT - BLOW DRY
COLOR - FULL HEAD HIGHLIGHTS - CUT - BLOW DRY
EXTRA

EXTRA ADDITIONAL DOSE

EXTRA ADDITIONAL DOSE AMMONIA FREE

GLOSS WITH ANY COLOR SERVICE

STRAIGHTENING TREATMENTS sfort ot

$105

S110
$130

$105
$165
$220

$180
$240
$295

149
$219
5279
$334

$20
$25
$40

$250

FACE

FACIAL TREATMENT (60min) $120
SPECIAL FACIAL TREATMENT (90min) $150
EYE CONTOUR TREATMENT S60
MAKE UP starts at $50
EYEBROW CLEAN UP $20
EYEBROW SHAPING $30
EYEBROWS TINT & SHAPE $40
EYEBROWS TINT $25
EYELASH TINT $45
BODY

SEASALT BODY SCRUB (60min) ~ $90

BIKINITINT

545

NAILS

MANICURE S17
FRENCH MANICURE $25
HAND POLISH APPLICATION 12
SPA PEDICURE $40
FRENCH PEDICURE $50

FOOT POLISH APPLICATION $25

WE ONLY MAKE APPOINTMENTS FOR
SPA SERVICES. ALL WALK-INS WELCOME!

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX AND ARE
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.




